Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Example:
5-Lead SOT-23
Part Number Code
MCP6401T-E/OT NLNN
MCP6401T-H/OT U8NN
MCP6401RT-E/OT NMNN
MCP6401RT-H/OT U9NN
MCP6401UT-E/OT NPNN
MCP6401UT-H/OT V8NN
MCP6406T-E/OT ZXNN
MCP6406T-H/OT ZYNN
8-Lead TDFN (2 x 3) (MCP6402 only) Example:
8-Lead SOIC (150 mil) (MCP6401, MCP6402, MCP6407) Example:
(MCP6401/1R/1U, MCP6406)
Part Number Code
MCP6402T-E/MNY AAW
BL25
NL25
AAW
129
25
NNN
MCP6402E
SN ^^1129
256
3e
© 2009-2011 Microchip Technology Inc. DS22229D-page 23
MCP6401/1R/1U/2/4/6/7/9
Package Marking Information (Continued)
14-Lead TSSOP (MCP6404 only) Example:
14-Lead SOIC (150 mil) (MCP6404, MCP6409) Example:
Legend: XX...X Customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)
YY Year code (last 2 digits of calendar year)
WW Week code (week of January 1 is week ‘01’)